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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1

2

FARWA RUBAB 

NEHA USMAN 

ZULFIQAR ALI

MUHAMMAD USMAN AKHTAR

1

2

41000028

41000012

LAHORE

LAHORE

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

SENIOR REGISTRAR ORAL & MAXILLOFACIAL SURGERY    -  (BS-18)

SPECIALIZED HEALTHCARE AND MEDICAL EDUCATION

2 Case #  11D2024

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

AHMAD ABDUL HASEEB 

FATIMA TUZ ZAHRA 

NOSHEEN IQBAL 

MALEEHA NASEER 

FAHAD KHALIQ 

SAUD IQBAL 

ABDUL REHMAN MAQSOOD 

MUHAMMAD SHAFIQUE ASHRAF 

AHMAD LIAQUAT 

MALIK MUHAMMAD USAMA 

MUHAMMAD AMJAD

TARIQ JAVED AKHTAR

MUHAMMAD IQBAL

NASEER UD DIN

ABDUL KHALIQ

IQBAL NASIR

MAQSOOD ANWAR

MUHAMMAD ASHRAF

LIAQUAT ALI

MUHAMMAD ISHFAQ

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

41000016

41000018

41000045

41000030

41000038

41000044

41000024

41000032

41000055

41000043

LAHORE

GUJRAT

JHANG

LAHORE

MULTAN

LAHORE

T.T. SINGH

KASUR

LAHORE

M. GARH

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA
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13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

MUHAMMAD AZEEM 

SAMREEN YOUNAS 

ZAFAR IQBAL SAJID 

KHALIL AHMAD KHAN 

SANA ARIF 

AMMAR SAEED 

ASGHAR ALI 

MAHRUKH NISAR 

SHAHZADA FAIZ AHMAD KHAN 

MUHAMMAD SOHAIB AKRAM 

MUHAMMAD HUSNAIN AKRAM 

SAADIA FIRDOUS 

MALIK GHULAM MUHAMMAD

MUHAMMAD YOUNAS

FALAK SHER

KHAN AHMAD KHAN

MUHAMMAD ARIF

ALLAH DITA SAEED

SARDAR ALI

NISAR AHMAD

AQEEL AHMAD AFGHAN

MUHAMMAD ZAFAR ULLAH KHAN

MUHAMMAD AKRAM

MUHAMMAD ASLAM

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

41000051

41000026

41000039

41000027

41000057

41000034

41000014

41000021

41000046

41000002

41000010

41000019

LAHORE

KASUR

CHINIOT

LODHRAN

LAHORE

GUJRANWALA

JHANG

T.T. SINGH

D.G. KHAN

M.B.DIN

OKARA

LAHORE

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

ALI ABU BAKAR 

AYISHA NAZ 

ANUM ABID 

MUHAMMAD IMRAN SALEH 

WAHHAB AHMAD 

KINZA AYUB 

MUHAMMAD ZUBAIR AHMAD KHAN 

IQRA FAROOQ 

SOHAIL FAREED 

LABIBA HASSAN 

WAJEEHA CHAUHDRY 

SHAHEEN ANJUM 

ABU BAKAR SIDDIQ

MUHAMMAD AKRAM

SYED ABID HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD JAMIL NAJAM

MUHAMMAD IDREES

SH MUHAMMAD AYUB NASIR

MUSHTAQ AHMAD KHAN

HAJI FAROOQ AHMED

MUHAMMAD ASLAM

RANA HASSAN ALI  MAHMOOD

MUHAMMAD MAROOF AZAM

MUHAMMAD AYOUB ANJUM

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

41000031

41000005

41000040

41000033

41000037

41000050

41000042

41000049

41000025

41000052

41000004

41000015

LAHORE

RAWALPINDI

LAHORE

LAHORE

SIALKOT

RAWALPINDI

T.T. SINGH

BAHAWALPUR

T.T. SINGH

BAHAWALPUR

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

MULTAN

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED



PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
MERIT LIST

Page(s) 4 of 4

Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

SENIOR REGISTRAR ORAL & MAXILLOFACIAL SURGERY    -  (BS-18)

SPECIALIZED HEALTHCARE AND MEDICAL EDUCATION

2 Case #  11D2024

Note:

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 

37

38

39

40

41

MUHAMMAD ADNAN 

MUHAMMAD RAZA ZAHID 

MUHAMMAD MINAM QURESHI 

HASSAN JALEEL 

HAFIZ WAQAS AHMED 

MUHAMMAD LUQMAN

ZAHID FAROOQUE AHMAD

SHAMSHAD HUSSAIN QURESHI

ABDUL JALEEL

SADIQ ALI

35

36

37

38

39

41000011

41000003

41000023

41000009

41000020

BAHAWALPUR

VEHARI

LAHORE

SARGODHA

LAHORE

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED


