MERIT LIST

Post: SENIOR REGISTRAR ORAL & MAXILLOFACIAL SURGERY - (BS-18)

Department: SPECIALIZED HEALTHCARE AND MEDICAL EDUCATION

No. of Candidates Recommended 2

Case # 11D2024

Open Merit/Special Person/ Women/

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	Domicile	<u>Status</u>	Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.
1	41000028	1	FARWA RUBAB ZULFIQAR ALI	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
2	41000012	2	NEHA USMAN MUHAMMAD USMAN AKHTAR	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
Foll	lowing Cand	didate	(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit	of Selection		
1	41000016	3	AHMAD ABDUL HASEEB MUHAMMAD AMJAD	LAHORE	NOT RECOMMEN	NDED
2	41000018	4	FATIMA TUZ ZAHRA TARIQ JAVED AKHTAR	GUJRAT	NOT RECOMMEN	NDED
3	41000045	5	NOSHEEN IQBAL MUHAMMAD IQBAL	JHANG	NOT RECOMMEN	NDED
4	41000030	6	MALEEHA NASEER NASEER UD DIN	LAHORE	NOT RECOMMEN	NDED
5	41000038	7	FAHAD KHALIQ ABDUL KHALIQ	MULTAN	NOT RECOMMEN	NDED
6	41000044	8	SAUD IQBAL IQBAL NASIR	LAHORE	NOT RECOMMEN	NDED
7	41000024	9	ABDUL REHMAN MAQSOOD MAQSOOD ANWAR	T.T. SINGH	NOT RECOMMEN	NDED
8	41000032	10	MUHAMMAD SHAFIQUE ASHRAF MUHAMMAD ASHRAF	KASUR	NOT RECOMMEN	NDED
9	41000055	11	AHMAD LIAQUAT LIAQUAT ALI	LAHORE	NOT RECOMMEN	NDED
10	41000043	12	MALIK MUHAMMAD USAMA MUHAMMAD ISHFAQ	M. GARH	NOT RECOMMEN	NDED

MERIT LIST

Post: <u>SENIOR REGISTRAR ORAL & MAXILLOFACIAL SURGERY - (BS-18)</u>

Department: SPECIALIZED HEALTHCARE AND MEDICAL EDUCATION

No. of Candidates Recommended 2

Case # 11D2024

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit/Special Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.
11	41000051	13	MUHAMMAD AZEEM MALIK GHULAM MUHAMMAD	LAHORE	NOT RECOMME	NDED
12	41000026	14	SAMREEN YOUNAS MUHAMMAD YOUNAS	KASUR	NOT RECOMME	NDED
13	41000039	15	ZAFAR IQBAL SAJID FALAK SHER	CHINIOT	NOT RECOMME	NDED
14	41000027	16	KHALIL AHMAD KHAN KHAN AHMAD KHAN	LODHRAN	NOT RECOMME	NDED
15	41000057	17	SANA ARIF MUHAMMAD ARIF	LAHORE	NOT RECOMME	NDED
16	41000034	18	AMMAR SAEED ALLAH DITA SAEED	GUJRANWALA	NOT RECOMME	NDED
17	41000014	19	ASGHAR ALI SARDAR ALI	JHANG	NOT RECOMME	NDED
18	41000021	20	MAHRUKH NISAR NISAR AHMAD	T.T. SINGH	NOT RECOMME	NDED
19	41000046	21	SHAHZADA FAIZ AHMAD KHAN AQEEL AHMAD AFGHAN	D.G. KHAN	NOT RECOMME	NDED
20	41000002	22	MUHAMMAD SOHAIB AKRAM MUHAMMAD ZAFAR ULLAH KHAN	M.B.DIN	NOT RECOMME	NDED
21	41000010	23	MUHAMMAD HUSNAIN AKRAM MUHAMMAD AKRAM	OKARA	NOT RECOMME	NDED
22	41000019	24	SAADIA FIRDOUS MUHAMMAD ASLAM	LAHORE	NOT RECOMME	NDED

MERIT LIST

Post: <u>SENIOR REGISTRAR ORAL & MAXILLOFACIAL SURGERY - (BS-18)</u>

Department: <u>SPECIALIZED HEALTHCARE AND MEDICAL EDUCATION</u>

No. of Candidates Recommended 2

Case # 11D2024

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit/Special Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.
23	41000031	25	ALI ABU BAKAR ABU BAKAR SIDDIQ	LAHORE	NOT RECOMME	NDED
24	41000005	26	AYISHA NAZ MUHAMMAD AKRAM	RAWALPINDI	NOT RECOMME	NDED
25	41000040	27	ANUM ABID SYED ABID HUSSAIN	LAHORE	NOT RECOMME	NDED
26	41000033	28	MUHAMMAD IMRAN SALEH MUHAMMAD JAMIL NAJAM	LAHORE	NOT RECOMME	NDED
27	41000037	29	WAHHAB AHMAD MUHAMMAD IDREES	SIALKOT	NOT RECOMME	NDED
28	41000050	30	KINZA AYUB SH MUHAMMAD AYUB NASIR	RAWALPINDI	NOT RECOMME	NDED
29	41000042	31	MUHAMMAD ZUBAIR AHMAD KHAN MUSHTAQ AHMAD KHAN	T.T. SINGH	NOT RECOMME	NDED
30	41000049	32	IQRA FAROOQ HAJI FAROOQ AHMED	BAHAWALPUR	NOT RECOMME	NDED
31	41000025	33	SOHAIL FAREED MUHAMMAD ASLAM	T.T. SINGH	NOT RECOMME	NDED
32	41000052	34	LABIBA HASSAN RANA HASSAN ALI MAHMOOD	BAHAWALPUR	NOT RECOMME	NDED
33	41000004	35	WAJEEHA CHAUHDRY MUHAMMAD MAROOF AZAM	BAHAWAL NAGAR	NOT RECOMME	NDED
34	41000015	36	SHAHEEN ANJUM MUHAMMAD AYOUB ANJUM	MULTAN	NOT RECOMME	NDED

MERIT LIST

Post: <u>SENIOR REGISTRAR ORAL & MAXILLOFACIAL SURGERY - (BS-18)</u>

Department: SPECIALIZED HEALTHCARE AND MEDICAL EDUCATION

No. of Candidates Recommended 2

Case # 11D2024

Onen Merit/Special

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.
35	41000011	37	MUHAMMAD ADNAN MUHAMMAD LUQMAN	BAHAWALPUR	NOT RECOM	MENDED
36	41000003	38	MUHAMMAD RAZA ZAHID ZAHID FAROOQUE AHMAD	VEHARI	NOT RECOM	MENDED
37	41000023	39	MUHAMMAD MINAM QURESHI SHAMSHAD HUSSAIN QURESHI	LAHORE	NOT RECOM	MENDED
38	41000009	40	HASSAN JALEEL ABDUL JALEEL	SARGODHA	NOT RECOM	MENDED
39	41000020	41	HAFIZ WAQAS AHMED SADIQ ALI	LAHORE	NOT RECOM	MENDED

Note:

- 1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.
- 2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit list withdrawn by the Commission for review.